






Matcha Latte  $4.95

Matcha Yuzu  $4.95

Matcha Coffee  $4.95

Matcha Lychee  $4.95

Matcha Red Bean 
Smoothie  $5.75

Rainbow Mango Matcha $4.95



$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$6.70

Unsw
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ned
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y

Tea

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.25

$5.50

$5.95

$5.95

$4.70

$4.95

$3.95

$4.50



$6.70

$6.70

$6.70

$6.70

$6.70

$6.70

$6.70

$6.70

$6.50

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.25

$5.50

$5.50

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$5.50

$5.50



夏威夷飯團

脆皮加州卷

Spam Musubi

Crunchy California Roll

スパムむすび

$8.45

$5.95

$10.45

$10.45

$10.75

$12.45
$8.20



$10.45

$9.45

Kurobuta Juicy Sausage

ジューシーソーセージ
黑豚肉多汁香腸 黑豚

$8.20 $8.45

$10.20
$7.20

$10.45

$8.95

$7.95



Ajisen Cold Ramen

味千冷麺 (味千ハウスドレッシング)
味千冷麵 (配味千祕製冷麵汁)
$15.25

Ajisen Deluxe Cold Ramen (Ajisen House Dressing)
Tender Pork ribs / Premium Pork / B.B.Q Pork

味千冷麵升級版 (配味千祕製冷麵汁) 

味千デラックス冷麺(味千ハウスドレッシング)

$16.75

Spicy Garlic Mazemen(Dry Style Ramen)

蒜香辣拌麵
スパイシー ガーリックマゼメン

$13.95

������ ������



Scallion B.B.Q.
Pork Ramen
ネギチャーシューラーメン
香蔥叉燒拉麵
$15.75

Volcano Ramen
火山ラーメン
火山拉麵
$15.75

Spicy Tender Pork Ribs Ramen
ピリ辛豚なんこつラーメン
辛辣豬軟骨拉麵
$16.95

Ajisen Spicy Pork Ramen
ピリ辛味千ラーメン
辛辣味千拉麵
$15.45

Spicy Miso Ramen
ピリ辛味噌ラーメン
辛辣味噌拉麵
$15.25

Spicy Beef Ramen 
激辛牛肉ラーメン
香辣牛肉拉麵
$17.25

Tan-Tan Men
担担麵
担担麵
$15.25

Ajisen spicy seriesAjisen spicy series



$16.95

Lady A ミルカツラーメン (認定シルキーポーク）

$17.95

Lady A Pork Katsu Ramen (Certified Silky Pork)

Lady A 千層吉列豬排拉麵 (認證的絲滑豬肉)

$16.25

$15.25

$15.25

$17.45

$17.45

$15.45

$3.95

$15.25

$17.25



Kurobuta Juicy Sausage Ramen

黑豚肉多汁香腸拉麵
黒豚ジューシーソーセージラーメン

$17.45

$18.25

$16.75

$16.95

$15.25

$17.25

$3.95

$15.25

$13.95

$15.25

$13.95



(Substitute) (Substitute) (Substitute) (Substitute)

$15.25
$3.95

$19.95

Corn Half Noodle

$16.75

$15.75

$15.75

$16.95

$15.25

$18.25

$15.25
$15.75

$17.95

$3.25

$3.00

$3.50

$3.50

$3.95

$1.50

$3.00

$1.50

$3.50

$1.50$1.50



$14.75

$19 .95
$14.75

$14.95

$16.25 $15.25

$15.75

$13.95



$12.95

$15.95

$15.25

$16.95

$11.45

$11.45

$11.45 $11.45

$11.45



$16.75

$15.25 $16.95

$15.45

$18.25

$16.75



$15.75

Lady A ミルカツ丼 (認定シルキーポーク）

Lady A Pork Katsu Don (Certified Silky Pork)

Lady A 千層吉列豬排飯 (認證的絲滑豬肉)

$16.95

$18.95

$15.25

$16.95     



$5.50

$5.50

$5.70

$5.50



$15.95

$14.25

$15.95

$14.25

$14.25

$16.25

$13.95

Choose any ONE 
of these items or 
drinks for $2.00
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$14.25 $15.75
$14.25

$14.25
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